
780 6 830 820

18
0

3 
68

0
18

0

780 6 830 820

18
0

3 
68

0
18

0

MÍSTNOST č. 304

VYBAVENÍ AV TECHNIKOU VYBAVENÍ NÁBYTKEM
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NOVÝ REPRODUKTOR
OSAZENÝ NA STĚNĚ

POD STROPEM

NOVÝ REPRODUKTOR
OSAZENÝ NA STĚNĚ

POD STROPEM
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OCHR. LIŠTA NA ZEĎ
VE 2-Li (6 850 mm)

OCHR. LIŠTA NA ZEĎ
VE 2-Li (6 850 mm)

O
SA

ZE
N

Y 
VE

R
TI

KÁ
LN

Í Z
AS

TI
Ň

O
VA

C
Í Ž

AL
U

ZI
E


